Sierra Azul Wildlife Connectivity Decision Makers Workshop
Contact List

First Last Position Organization City Phone Email
Ecological Services Santa Clara Valley (408) 265-2007
Don Arnold Unit Manager Water District San Jose x3007 darnold"at"valleywater.org
City of San Jose,
Department of Planning,
Building, and
Darryl Boyd Principal Planner Code Enforcement San Jose (408) 535-7898 darryl.boyd"at"sanjoseca.gov
Santa Clara Valley
Ann Calnan Environmental Planner Transportation Authority  San Jose (408) 321-5976 ann.calnan"at"vta.org
Kirsch Center for
Environmental Studies, julie.ceballos"at"
Julie Ceballos  Student De Anza College Cupertino (408) 480-4947 waterstoneprojects.com
Parks Natural
Resource Management Santa Clara County
Daniel Clark Technician Parks and Recreation Los Gatos (408) 846-5892 daniel.clark"at"prk.sccgov.org
Game Warden
Henry Coletto (retired) Santa Clara County Gilroy (408) 710-8304 hcoletto"at"sbcglobal.net
Santa Clara Open pcongdon"at”
Patrick Congdon  General Manager Space Authority San Jose (408) 224-7476 openspaceauthority.org
San Jose State
Tanya Diamond  Graduate Student University San Jose (408) 391-6819 tdseeker"at"'msn.com
Silicon Valley
Craige Edgerton  Executive Director Land Conservancy San Jose (408) 260-3044 cedgerton"at"siliconvalleylc.org
Lawrence Ford Independent Consultant Felton (831) 335-3959 fordlarry5984"at"sbcglobal.net
Planning & Real Estate Santa Clara County
Mark Frederick Division Manager Parks and Recreation Los Gatos (408) 355-2210 mark.frederick"at"prk.sccgov.org
Elkhorn Slough
Coastal Training National Estuarine
Grey Hayes Program Coordinator Research Reserve Watsonville (831) 274-8700 grey"at"elkhornslough.org
Santa Clara Valley (408) 265-2607
Janell Hillman Botanist Water District San Jose x2663 JHillman"at"valleywater.org
Staff Environmental
Jennifer Hogan Scientist CDFG Sacramento (916) 651-8711 jhogan"at"dfg.ca.gov
Senior
Rick Hopkins  Wildlife Ecologist Live Oak Associates San Jose (408) 281-5885 rhopkins"at"loainc.com
Verna Jigour
Verna Jigour Consultant Associates Santa Clara (408) 246-4425 vjigour"at'sbcglobal.net
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WRA Environmental (415) 454-8868
Michael Josselyn  Principal Consultants San Rafael x125 josselyn“at"wra-ca.com
Project Manager/
Michele Korpos Wildlife Ecologist Live Oak Associates San Jose (408) 281-5881 mkorpos"at'loainc.com
Professor,
Department of
William Lidicker Integrative Biology UC Berkeley Berkeley (510) 643-7713 wilidicker"at"berkeley.edu
Assistant Coastal Elkhorn Slough
Training Program National Estuarine
Grant Lyon Coordinator Research Reserve Watsonville (831) 274-8700 grant"at"elkhornslough.org
U.S. Fish &
Cori Mustin Biologist Wildlife Service Sacramento (916) 414-6495 Cori_Mustin"at"fws.gov
Deputy Assistan U.S. Fish &
Chris Nagano Field Supervisor Wildlife Service Sacramento (916) 414-6600 Chris_Nagano"at"fws.gov
Mt. Hamilton
Daniel Olstein Project Manager The Nature Conservancy San Francisco (415) 281-0422 dolstein"at"tnc.org
Mountain Lion (916) 442-2666
Christopher Papouchis Conservation Biologist Foundation Sacramento x102 cpapouchis"at"mountainlion.org
Julie Phillips Professor De Anza College Cupertino (408) 864-8655 phillipsjulie"at"deanza.edu
Pajaro Regional Santa Clara Valley (408) 265-2607
Carol Presley Programs Manager Water District San Jose X2691 cpresley"at"valleywater.org
Molloy- Community Development
Kathleen Previsich  Director City of Morgan Hill Morgan Hill (408) 779-7247 kmolloyprev"at'morgan-hill.ca.gov
San Francisco Bay
Coastal Training National Estuarine
Marina Psaros Program Coordinator Research Reserve San Francisco (415) 338-3511 mpsaros"at"sfsu.edu
Jessie Quinn Graduate Student UC Davis Davis (530) 752-1920 jhquinn"at"ucdavis.edu
(408) 434-2244
Troy Rahmig Wildlife Biologist Jones & Stokes San Jose x2203 trahmig"at"jsanet.com
Santa Clara Valley (408) 265-2607
Gale Rankin Biologist Il Water District San Jose X2729 grankin“at"valleywater.org
Santa Clara County Antionette.Romeo"at"
Antoinette Romeo Planner IlI Parks and Recreation Los Gatos (408) 355-2235 prk.sccgov.org
Mountain Lion (916) 442-2666
Lynn Sadler President and CEO Foundation Sacramento x101 lynnsadler"at"mountainlion.org
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Program Manager,
Santa Clara Valley
Ken Schreiber HCP/NCCP Santa Clara County San Jose (408) 299-5789 ken.schreiber"at"pln.sccgov.org
WRA Environmental
Justin Semion Associate Consultants San Rafael (415) 454-8868 semion"at"wra-ca.com
Santa Clara Valley (408) 265-2607
Pat Showalter Water District San Jose x2939 pshowalter"at"valleywater.org
Silicon Valley
Rebecca Sloan Docent Coordinator Land Conservancy Mountain View (650) 464-0215 rebecca.sloan"at"gmail.com
U.S. Fish &
Mike Thomas  Biologist Wildlife Service Sacramento (916) 414-6680 mike_thomas"at"fws.gov
Jim Thorne Analyst IV UC Davis Davis (530) 752-4389 jhthorne"at"ucdavis.edu
Mt. Hamilton
Lloyd Wagstaff  Project Director The Nature Conservancy San Francisco (415) 281-0447 Iwagstaff'at"tnc.org
Don Weden [+1+1=1V Mountain View (650) 968-7162 weden"at"ix.netcom.com
Creekside Center for
Stuart Weiss Consulting Ecologist Earth Observations Menlo Park (650) 854-9732 stu"at"creeksidescience.com
Coyote Housing
Kerry Williams  President Group, LLC Palo Alto (650) 614-6227 k-keenan"at"pacbell.net
Pacific Gas
Ellen Yeoman  Senior Biologist & Electric Company San Ramon (925) 866-5907 ehyl"at"pge.com
(408) 434-2244
David Zippin Associate Principal Jones & Stokes San Jose ext 2209 dzippin"at"jsanet.com
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